Board of Directors 2023 Affiliate List	
Amended and Approved on 2/21/2023	
Conferences, Workshops, Meetings & Tours	
ACWA and ACWA/JPIA	
Building Industry Association	
California Special Districts Association	
Coachella Valley Economic Partnership	
CORBS Annual Awards Dinner	
Chamber & Municipal Breakfast & Luncheons	All Directors are
Desert Contractors Association	
Desert Valleys Builders Association (DVBA)	pre-approved to
Groundwater Foundation Annual Conference	attend these
Palm Springs Chamber State of the City Luncheon	functions
Riverside County Annual Water Symposium	functions
Riverside County Board of Supervisors	
Riverside County Water Task Force	
Special Districts Association of Riverside County	
UWI - Urban Water Institute	
WEF - Water Education Foundation	

	2023 designees		2024 designees	
Meetings, Workshops (compensable)	Primary	Alternate	Primary	Alternate
CVWD and DWA Regular Board meetings	Griffith	Sewell		
DHS City Council Observer	Martin	Griffith		
DHS Planning Commission Observer	Duff	Griffith		
DHS Hoteliers' Assn.	Griffith	Duff		
County Wide Oversight Board	Martin			
CVCAN (Coachella Valley Cannabis Alliance Network)	Duff	Sewell		
San Gorgonio Pass Regional Water Alliance	Duff	Mayrhofen		
Legislative Representation: Travel and meetings in				
Washington D.C. and California	Sewell	Griffith		
Greater Coachella Valley Chamber of Commerce	Sewell	Martin		

Informational Meetings (non-compensable)	Primary	Alternate	Primary	Alternate
Riverside County Flood Control	Sewell			

Voting Delegates	Primary	Alternate	Primary	Alternate
ACWA Region 9	President	VP		
ACWA Conferences	President	VP		
ACWA/JPIA	Sewell	Griffith		
CV Conservation Commission (CVAG)	Martin	Sewell		
Energy/Environmental Resources Committee (CVAG)	Martin	Sewell		
Special District Association of Riverside County	President	VP		

A Director is entitled to a daily stipend for each day of attendance at district-related activities if designated by the Board as the District's primary representative on the Affliations Listing, which shall be approved in advance by Board action (**RES. 2009-2**, <u>Section 2</u>.B.2e).